
Sandwell Aquatics Centre

26 June 2025 ~ 29 June 2025

Swim England Diving NAG Championships 2025

Detailed Results

Smethwick

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D 1m

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 34.00 98.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 127.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Leonard Soltoianu (2015) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #17005122

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 62.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 90.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 123.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 163.75  Forward Double Somersault

Parker Halsey (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314823

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 56.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 89.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 126.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 162.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949784

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 84.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 119.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.50  Forward Double Somersault

Tobias Groves (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #17119715

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 77.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 112.45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 148.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953996

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 50.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 78.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 112.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 138.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D 1m

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333057

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 54.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 80.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 109.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 137.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie O’Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032274(8)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 83.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 103.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 136.40  Forward Double Somersault

Ryan Zarei-Roonizi (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314858

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 72.10  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 108.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 135.90  Forward Double Somersault

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16214339

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 46.45  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 99.80  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 123.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Bobby Cole (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #173406310

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 50.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 71.75  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 100.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 18.70 119.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Wills (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #174600011

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 45.75  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 68.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 89.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 118.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Toby Dorey (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #171472112

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 43.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 71.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 100.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.5 2.5 1.0 2.0   6.5 14.30 115.15  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D 3m

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D 3m

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 62.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 97.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 123.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 158.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Leonard Soltoianu (2015) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #17005122

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.5 25.65 53.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 84.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 117.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 147.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333053

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 58.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 86.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 114.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 144.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953994

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 46.85  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 77.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 107.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 141.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alfie O’Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032274(5)

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 110.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 138.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Parker Halsey (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314825

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 60.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 90.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 109.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 138.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949786

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 54.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 82.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 107.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 138.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tobias Groves (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #17119717

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 20.70 45.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 77.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 99.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 132.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D 3m

Bobby Cole (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17340638

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 47.80  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 78.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 103.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 132.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16214339

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 78.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 106.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 131.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Toby Dorey (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #171472110

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 44.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 68.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 99.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 130.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Theo Wills (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #174600011

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 49.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 76.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 122.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D Platform

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751851

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 55.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 83.15  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 112.90  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 152.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953992

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 52.05  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 91.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 129.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 22.05 151.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tobias Groves (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #17119713

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 49.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 77.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 104.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 136.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group D Platform

Parker Halsey (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314824

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 54.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 78.85  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 105.20  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 134.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie O’Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032274(5)

201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 51.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 76.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 113.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 133.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949785

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 77.40  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 99.50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 130.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bobby Cole (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17340636

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.75  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 69.75  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 128.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Zarei-Roonizi (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314857

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 79.95  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 99.50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 128.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Wills (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17460008

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 49.70  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.0 22.50 72.20  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 98.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Toby Dorey (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17147219

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 48.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 62.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 86.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 117.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191261

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 68.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 105.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 144.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 25.30 170.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 212.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Issac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953972

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 93.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 116.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 191.90  Forward Double Somersault

Ryan Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615953=

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 88.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 124.95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 22.00 146.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 186.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14868363=

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 63.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 83.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 116.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 152.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 186.55  Forward Double Somersault

George Storey-Field (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953675

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 51.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 108.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 145.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 182.25  Forward Double Somersault

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954446

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 79.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 106.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 146.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 181.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #16969797

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 88.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 124.35  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 146.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 175.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16046358

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 78.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 17.85 96.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 136.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 172.65  Forward Double Somersault

Vico Mattioli (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16825179

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 86.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 3.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 114.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 151.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 171.60  Forward Double Somersault

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #158444610

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 73.30  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 114.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 132.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 165.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90024739(11)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 43.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 71.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 105.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 141.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 164.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90021423(12)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 51.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 103.10  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 138.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 160.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Blandford-Gange (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #167926711

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 58.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 78.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 97.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 159.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 1m

Sam Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544912

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 83.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.90 102.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   8.5 19.55 158.30  Forward Double Somersault

Alex Christian (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #162218613

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 53.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 79.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 100.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 137.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 152.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Barker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544514

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 45.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 66.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0   9.5 20.90 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 23.00 110.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 136.80  Forward Double Somersault

Edgar Traviss-Turner (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548815

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 36.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 24.15 60.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 93.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 107.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 134.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stanley Powell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #174248016

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 46.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 65.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 89.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 117.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   6.0 13.20 130.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191261

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 104.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 144.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251C 3 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 30.00 174.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 214.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #16969792

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 61.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 91.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 121.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 154.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 188.20  Inward Double Somersault

Ryan Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615953

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 57.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 91.20  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 120.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 144.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 181.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844464

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 58.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 78.60  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 113.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 143.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 181.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Issac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953975

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 59.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 89.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 107.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 141.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 180.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Cai Tobin (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14868366

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 60.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 86.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 123.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 145.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 180.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Christian (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221867

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 57.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 116.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 147.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 175.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m

Oliver Blandford-Gange (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16792678

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.15  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 80.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 109.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 173.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90024739(9)

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 39.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 103.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.0 13.20 116.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 144.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 28.80 173.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Vico Mattioli (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16825179

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 51.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 83.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 117.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 147.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 171.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544410

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   8.5 18.70 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 70.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 108.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.0 3.0   7.5 21.00 129.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 37.80 167.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

George Storey-Field (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169536711

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 56.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 84.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 108.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   16.5 34.65 143.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 167.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #160463512

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 46.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 75.75  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 103.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 163.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C 3m

Sam Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544913

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 91.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 117.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 15.60 133.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 162.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90021423(15)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 43.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 69.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 100.10  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 128.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 156.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stanley Powell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #174248014

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 41.30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 62.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 84.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 108.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 133.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Barker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544515

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 47.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 73.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 98.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 126.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0   2.5 6.00 132.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edgar Traviss-Turner (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548816

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 56.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 82.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5   8.0 16.80 98.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 122.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5   1.5 4.05 126.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform

Alex Christian (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16221861

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 69.35  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 103.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 137.05  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 180.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 205.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #16969792

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 21.60 91.40  Back Dive

105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 120.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 31.05 187.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844463

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 51.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.60  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 119.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 143.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 186.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

George Storey-Field (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953674

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 51.70  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 109.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 145.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 183.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Issac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953975

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   23.0 36.80 64.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 102.70  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 1.5   8.0 19.20 121.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 147.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 182.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90024739(6)

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 73.95  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 98.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 130.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 23.00 153.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 181.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954446

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 43.20  Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 26.40 69.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 43.40 113.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 137.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 180.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform

Sam Baker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954497

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.5 42.00 66.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 86.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 106.65  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 146.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 29.70 175.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895668=

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 55.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 104.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 132.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 173.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14868368=

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 45.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 74.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 102.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 142.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 173.05  Armstand Somersault

Ryan Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159510

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 49.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 79.15  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 103.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 130.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 168.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #160463511

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 45.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 76.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 100.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 137.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 162.75  Armstand Somersault

Vico Mattioli (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #168251712

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 49.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 73.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 97.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 119.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 155.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group C Platform

Edgar Traviss-Turner (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548813

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 41.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 70.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 106.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 0.0   7.5 16.50 123.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 146.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Barker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544514

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 19.20 45.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 64.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 90.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 120.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 136.20  Armstand Somersault

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90021423(16)

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 48.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 62.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 89.60  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5   8.0 14.40 104.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 126.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15037391

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 59.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 87.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 124.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 158.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 198.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 239.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16137282

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 87.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 121.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 155.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 200.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 238.90  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248443

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 62.90  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 105.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 138.10  Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 176.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 201.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 235.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90015891(4)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 92.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 124.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 159.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 193.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 228.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975934

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 55.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 83.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 119.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 192.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 226.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023667(6)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 55.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 86.60  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 34.80 121.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 145.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 176.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 222.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90015739(7)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 89.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 127.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 151.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 191.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 217.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16703875

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 62.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 89.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 118.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 150.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 180.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 216.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14300376

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 58.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 114.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 141.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 39.60 180.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 214.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ronnie Reed (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16420387

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 78.40  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 150.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 172.10 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 209.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Max Havard Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14477458

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 77.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 115.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 145.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 176.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 205.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703869

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 76.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 107.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 137.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 174.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 204.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90029326(13)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 47.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 78.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 109.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 142.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.5 19.55 162.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 191.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Mantle (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020108(14)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 49.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 74.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 101.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 131.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 164.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 187.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 1m

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #143004010

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 27.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 58.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 84.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 143.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 16.80 160.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 26.25 186.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #147864011

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 41.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 62.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 19.80 82.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 118.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 143.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 172.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14300371

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 69.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 98.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 133.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 217.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 257.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16703872

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 22.80 58.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 94.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 129.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 171.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0   15.0 40.50 211.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 252.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16137283

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 70.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 111.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 148.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 182.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 211.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 252.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90015891(4)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 66.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 101.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 136.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 28.80 165.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 43.20 208.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 40.60 249.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15037394

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 96.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 131.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 165.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 200.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 246.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023667(6)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 59.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 86.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 122.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 190.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 232.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975935

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 63.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 29.00 92.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 124.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 164.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 197.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 229.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90015739(8)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 57.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 92.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 123.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 189.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 36.45 226.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703866

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 50.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 85.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 125.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 151.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 187.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 25.65 213.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 18 / 83 23:17,  30 June 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248447

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 67.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 94.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 127.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 164.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.0 16.20 180.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 212.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Max Havard Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14477458

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 55.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 89.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 121.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 156.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 211.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14300409

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 30.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 63.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 3 2.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 86.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 114.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 176.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.0   11.5 32.20 208.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ronnie Reed (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #164203810

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 57.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 84.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 114.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 137.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 174.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 28.35 203.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #147864011

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 48.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 77.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 122.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 30.80 153.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 177.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Mantle (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020108(15)

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 58.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 83.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 115.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 139.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 21.00 160.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 1.5   5.5 13.20 174.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B 3m

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90029326(16)

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 56.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 81.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 109.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 135.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   3.5 8.40 144.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 21.60 165.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14300371

403B 7.5 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 87.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 123.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 170.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 211.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 247.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90015891(2)

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 35.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 67.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 105.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 140.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 187.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 228.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16703872=

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.0 34.20 64.60  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 106.40  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 147.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 182.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 220.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15037392=

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 30.60 99.05  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 144.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 186.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 220.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248444

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 56.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 92.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 123.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 177.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 219.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023667(6)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 67.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 102.75  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 173.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 211.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16137285

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 68.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 107.55  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 148.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 182.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 210.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14300406

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 7.5 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 70.70  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 97.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 131.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 156.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 40.00 196.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oliver Dobbie (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90029326(9)

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 52.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 84.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 114.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 152.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 184.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90015739(10)

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 61.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 99.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 128.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 156.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 27.60 183.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703867

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 49.20  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 76.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 112.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 36.25 148.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 180.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group B Platform

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975938

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 59.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 90.75  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 124.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 155.95  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 178.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Mantle (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020108(13)

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 48.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 107.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 143.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 174.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14786409

103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 18.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 44.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 62.40  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 17.00 79.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 112.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 144.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 1m

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993171

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 89.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 117.05  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 37.50 154.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 193.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 231.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 45.50 277.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211592

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 89.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 115.45  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 185.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 220.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 254.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 1m

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840663

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 52.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 75.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 99.90  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 134.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 39.00 173.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 36.00 209.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 36.40 246.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Alex Southwell (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90023988(4)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 80.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 111.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 171.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 213.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 245.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #15790284

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.95  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 29.00 83.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 145.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 178.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 37.50 215.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 238.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14281175

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 76.00  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 104.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 134.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 167.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 29.90 196.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 235.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #14835886

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 60.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 87.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 110.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 134.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 165.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 196.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 229.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 1m

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14427517

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 77.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 100.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 132.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 2.5   12.5 27.50 160.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 190.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 221.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nicholas Connon (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90022827(9)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 53.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 80.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 102.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 134.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 157.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 187.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 217.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scott Riddoch (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90012184(10)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 52.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 76.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 101.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 122.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 155.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 186.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 22.80 209.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lennon Elson (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club #15174378

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 49.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 20.00 69.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 92.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 120.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

204C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 149.90  Back Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 149.90 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 174.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 3m

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993171

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 60.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 92.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 132.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 170.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 212.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 36.45 248.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 47.50 296.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 3m

Alex Southwell (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90023988(2)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 58.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 86.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 125.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 160.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 183.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 221.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 267.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #14835882

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 92.55  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 26.10 118.65  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 143.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 185.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 220.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 267.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211593

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 65.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 97.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 131.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 167.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 208.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 21.00 229.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 267.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #15790284

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 92.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 119.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 191.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 226.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 264.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14427515

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 66.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 91.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 121.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 156.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 196.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 28.35 224.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 28.00 252.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A 3m

Scott Riddoch (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90012184(7)

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 56.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 88.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 110.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 141.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 178.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 33.60 212.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 251.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14281176

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 93.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 116.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 148.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 39.15 187.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.5 18.20 205.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 239.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Nicholas Connon (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90022827(9)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 62.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 92.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 123.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 146.60  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 173.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 199.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 225.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840667

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 79.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 113.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 139.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 32.55 172.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.5   6.5 17.55 189.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 19.50 209.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A Platform

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #15790281

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 55.20  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 95.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   20.0 40.00 135.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 181.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 220.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 263.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A Platform

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993172

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 103.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 139.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 43.70 183.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 220.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 256.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211593

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 74.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 113.00  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 149.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 28.35 177.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 43.50 220.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 250.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #14835884

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 71.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 101.10  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 154.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 187.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 232.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving #15840665

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 51.70  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 84.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 112.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 148.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 186.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 33.35 219.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14427516

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 63.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 85.40  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 112.40  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 146.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 182.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 208.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Southwell (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90023988(7)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 52.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 76.70  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 112.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 166.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 206.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Group A Platform

Nicholas Connon (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90022827(8)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 52.60  Armstand Somersault

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 78.85  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 103.15  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 129.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 170.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 192.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Beau Barry (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1675185
Blake Scroxton (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1694978

1

103B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 28.0 33.60 33.605.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  

201B 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   6.0 32.0 38.40 72.006.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   5.5 29.0 38.28 110.286.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   5.5 27.5 36.30 146.586.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  

Issac Beck (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695397
George Storey-Field (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695367

2

401B 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   5.5 29.5 35.40 35.406.5 5.5 6.5 4.0  

201B 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 78.007.5 6.5 7.5 8.0  

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   4.0 24.0 31.68 109.684.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   6.5 26.5 34.98 144.666.5 6.0 5.0 5.0  

Jared Hull (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1604635
Vico Mattioli (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1682517

3

401B 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

201B 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   5.5 26.5 31.80 70.805.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 29.5 30.09 100.896.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   4.5 26.5 34.98 135.875.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  

Sebastian Karanjit (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695399
Leonard Soltoianu (2015)  -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1700512

4

401B 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   6.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 6.0 6.5 7.5  

201B 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 27.0 32.40 70.805.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5   5.0 26.0 26.52 97.325.0 4.5 4.5 6.5  

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   6.5 28.0 33.60 130.926.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  

Bobby Cole (2014)  -- Plymouth Diving #1734063
Theo Wills (2014)  -- Plymouth Diving #1746000

5

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   5.0 27.0 32.40 32.405.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  

301C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   5.0 24.5 29.40 61.804.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.0 24.96 86.766.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 25.5 33.66 120.426.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  



Open Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Toby Dorey (2016)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1714721
Sam Baker (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695449

6

401B 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5   5.0 21.0 25.20 25.203.5 4.5 4.0 3.0  

201B 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.5 5.0   4.0 17.5 21.00 46.202.0 3.5 5.0 3.0  

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 5.5 6.0   5.0 23.0 23.46 69.665.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 29.0 38.28 107.946.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open Group A/B 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1584066
Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1499317

1

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.007.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 4.5   5.5 30.5 36.60 75.606.0 5.5 7.0 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 32.0 46.08 121.686.5 7.5 5.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0   5.0 28.0 45.36 167.046.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   5.5 27.0 38.88 205.926.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  

Connor Craydon (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1613728
Noah Baker (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1670387

2

401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   7.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 8.0 6.0 6.5  

103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 28.0 33.60 73.806.0 6.5 4.0 5.5  

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   6.5 27.0 30.78 104.587.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 34.0 42.84 147.427.0 8.0 5.5 7.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 32.0 46.08 193.506.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

Jamie Lamplugh (2010)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90015891
Alex Southwell (2009)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90023988

(3)

103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 34.805.5 5.0 4.5 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 72.606.5 7.0 5.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   4.5 23.0 28.98 101.584.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   5.5 28.5 41.04 142.625.5 5.0 5.5 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   5.5 27.5 44.55 187.176.5 6.5 6.0 5.0  

Louie McCue (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving #1483588
Oscar Westbury (2010)  -- Plymouth Diving #1430040

3

103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   5.5 26.5 31.80 31.806.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  

201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 27.0 32.40 64.205.0 5.5 4.5 6.0  

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   5.5 26.0 32.76 96.965.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   7.0 29.5 42.48 139.446.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   7.5 32.5 46.80 186.247.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

Blair Crooks (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90015739
Semyon Bykov (2010)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90023667

(5)

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   6.0 32.5 39.00 39.006.0 6.5 5.5 7.0  

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   8.0 33.0 39.60 78.606.5 7.5 5.5 7.5  

303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 78.600.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   6.0 26.0 34.32 112.926.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 27.0 38.88 151.806.0 5.5 6.0 4.5  

Female Group D 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16882181

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 67.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 100.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 35.70 136.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 180.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953652

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 55.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 86.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 126.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 161.35  Forward Double Somersault

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039565(3)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 83.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 148.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032276(4)

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 58.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 83.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 144.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954913

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 52.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 112.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 141.70  Forward Double Somersault

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954614

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 48.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 80.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 106.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 140.95  Forward Double Somersault

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16305805

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 50.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 72.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Morisot Vitale (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045895(8)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 49.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 74.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 98.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 138.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 1m

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053156

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 55.65  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 80.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 106.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 136.40  Forward Double Somersault

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954707

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 82.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 113.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 134.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953968

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 52.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 80.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 104.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   14.0 30.80 134.80  Forward Double Somersault

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751849

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 46.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 70.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 101.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 133.60  Forward Double Somersault

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #163330310

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 48.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 77.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 108.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956111

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 47.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 69.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 90.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 118.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Ryan (2014) -- Southend Diving #170529312

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 66.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 93.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 117.40  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 1m

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546613

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 48.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 76.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 100.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 116.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #171494014

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 72.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 95.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 115.90  Inward Somersault

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548215

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 50.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 69.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 92.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 113.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169541416

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 43.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 65.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 87.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 112.00  Inward Somersault

Myia Lilley (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #173859917

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 40.85  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 60.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 84.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 111.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Loney (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548618

401B 1 1.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 0.5   7.5 11.25 11.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 32.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 95.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 4.0 2.0 2.5   7.0 15.40 110.90  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 3m

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16882181

401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 33.60 33.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 75.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 112.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   26.0 41.60 154.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 193.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 3m

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954612

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 60.45  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 88.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 163.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333033

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 59.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 93.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 151.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032276(4)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 58.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 91.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 118.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 150.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953964

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 58.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 93.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 112.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 149.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953655

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 20.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 49.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 77.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 115.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 149.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #16751846

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 54.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 84.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 148.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16305807

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 3.0   17.5 31.50 60.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 84.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 112.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 34.65 146.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 3m

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039565(9)

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 50.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 81.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 112.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 141.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954708

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 82.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 123.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 140.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053159

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 49.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 75.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 102.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 134.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Morisot Vitale (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045895(12)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 46.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 27.00 73.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 94.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 131.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548210

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 3.5   14.5 26.10 52.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 77.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 97.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 128.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #171494011

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 43.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 70.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 94.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 126.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169549112

103B 3 1.6 3.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 3.5   7.5 12.00 12.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 37.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 62.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 19.95 82.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 121.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D 3m

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956113

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 47.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 69.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 91.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 120.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Loney (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548614

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 39.50  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 61.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 24.70 86.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 115.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546615

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 45.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 69.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 81.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 114.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Myia Lilley (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #173859916

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 43.50  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 70.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 18.40 89.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 111.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169541417

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.80  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 17.10 58.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 84.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 108.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group D Platform

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16882181

401B 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 67.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 99.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 132.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 167.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954912

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 50.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 85.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 118.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 148.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D Platform

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16305803

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 21.25  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 46.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 67.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 100.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 142.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954704

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 50.55  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 75.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 96.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 140.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053155

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 50.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 71.25  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 27.20 98.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 135.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039565(6)

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 51.30  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 76.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 106.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 7.0 3.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 135.55  Armstand Somersault

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17149406

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 76.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 100.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 134.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beth Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953657

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 38.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 68.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 111.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 133.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954618

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 47.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 72.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 95.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 132.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group D Platform

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032276(10)

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 44.80  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 72.00  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 96.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 130.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954829

401B 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 17.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 42.05  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 62.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 93.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 34.10 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Myia Lilley (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #173859910

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 46.45  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 62.95  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 96.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 125.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546611

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 45.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 68.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 94.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #167518412

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 69.70  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 92.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 122.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Ryan (2014) -- Southend Diving #170529313

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 42.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 95.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 2.0 3.5 1.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 116.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Morisot Vitale (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045895(16)

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 41.50  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 57.65  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 80.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 112.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Olivia Loney (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169548614

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 39.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 56.75  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 20.40 77.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 112.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #163330315

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 45.10  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 65.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 85.90  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 112.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169539616

201B 5 1.6 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 18.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 38.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 66.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 102.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0   2.5 5.00 107.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169541417

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 38.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.60 47.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 99.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956118

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 39.45  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 58.15  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 78.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 16.50 95.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333001

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 62.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 93.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 119.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 186.35  Forward Double Somersault

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034640(2)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 56.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 86.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 130.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 156.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 184.05  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15134572

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 62.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 89.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 121.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 184.05  Forward Double Somersault

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070463

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 86.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 111.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 147.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 178.65  Forward Double Somersault

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424774

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 53.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 81.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 145.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 176.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15282495

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 54.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 84.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 116.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 171.80  Forward Double Somersault

Sofia Griffiths-Williams (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17114946

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 75.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 111.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 168.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796657

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 47.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 74.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 101.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 133.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 164.75  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 39 / 83 23:17,  30 June 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Emily McKeown (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #17278178

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 80.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 21.60 101.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 136.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 162.10  Forward Double Somersault

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15792009

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 52.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 76.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 109.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 143.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 161.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #151912510

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 56.10  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.00 69.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 29.90 99.00  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 128.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 160.60  Forward Double Somersault

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #152731911

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 16.90 46.15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 70.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 94.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 25.50 120.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014912

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 80.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.00  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 142.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.5 14.95 156.95  Forward Double Somersault

Lila Ross (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034690(14)

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 43.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 71.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 98.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 156.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Isla Moir (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90046654(15)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 53.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 77.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 98.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 129.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 154.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955613

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 53.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 72.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 90.50  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 119.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 154.50  Forward Double Somersault

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157965214

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 48.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 67.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 100.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 126.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 154.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547915

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 53.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 78.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 106.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 130.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 152.80  Forward Double Somersault

Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #163930316

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 46.05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 73.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 98.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 22.10 120.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 151.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #153037417

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 52.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 77.50  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 98.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 122.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 148.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #153037318

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 44.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 65.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 85.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 113.10  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 146.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #147911719

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 45.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 20.00 65.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 96.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 115.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 146.00  Forward Double Somersault

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148464020

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 47.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 70.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 102.75  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   8.5 17.85 120.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 144.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #149453321

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 41.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 66.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 92.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 118.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 144.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amber Blundell (2012) -- Burscough Diving Club #168685122

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 45.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 67.45  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 96.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.5   9.0 20.70 116.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 143.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #163096623

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 48.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 64.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 82.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 109.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 1m

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159224

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 46.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 69.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 91.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 138.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #167038525

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 44.65  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 64.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 84.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 113.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 19.80 133.20  Forward Double Somersault

Belle Kerley (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034620(29)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 44.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 67.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 101.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.0 12.00 113.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 133.00  Forward Double Somersault

Beth Wood (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169536626

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 40.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 62.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 83.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 105.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 128.10  Inward Somersault

Bea Traviss-Turner (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #172843627

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 46.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 66.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 14.30 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 101.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 123.15  Forward Double Somersault

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151983428

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 45.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 67.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 90.80  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   6.5 14.30 105.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   4.0 8.80 113.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333001

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 69.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 102.95  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 126.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 160.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 203.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895562

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 61.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 93.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 163.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 200.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424773

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 60.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 97.20  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 129.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 164.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 197.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15792004

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 94.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 159.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 193.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034640(5)

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 59.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 88.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 121.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 154.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 192.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070465

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 59.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 87.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 122.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 157.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 191.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796526

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 56.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 88.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 126.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 27.00 153.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 190.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #16309667

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 47.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 77.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 110.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 144.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 185.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15134578

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 96.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 138.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0   5.0 9.50 147.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 184.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amber Blundell (2012) -- Burscough Diving Club #16868519

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 58.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 89.45  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 119.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 153.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 184.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily McKeown (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #172781710

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 84.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 110.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 143.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 183.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #147911711

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 62.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 87.25  Back Dive

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 124.45  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 160.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 182.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #163930312

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 50.55  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 84.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 119.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 147.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 182.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #152824913

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 52.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 81.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 116.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 145.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 179.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #151912514

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 61.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 90.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 120.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 152.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 178.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isla Moir (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90046654(16)

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 60.15  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 84.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 113.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 140.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 178.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Griffiths-Williams (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #171149415

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 52.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 83.10  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 116.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 139.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 175.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lila Ross (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034690(18)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 55.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 84.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 108.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 141.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 172.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014916

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 129.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 152.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 18.00 170.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169547917

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 50.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 72.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 108.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 139.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 168.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #152731918

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 49.30  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 79.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 110.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 136.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 168.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #153037419

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 47.05  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 79.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 108.15  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 165.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966520

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 56.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 93.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 123.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 12.00 135.15 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 165.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148464021

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 50.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 84.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 113.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 142.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 165.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #153037322

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 46.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 70.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 101.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 127.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 162.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C 3m

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151983423

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 45.05  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 73.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 106.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 133.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 159.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Belle Kerley (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034620(27)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 57.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 82.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 115.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 136.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 22.00 158.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #149453324

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 42.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 74.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 104.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 126.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 153.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bea Traviss-Turner (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #172843625

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 44.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 77.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 107.70  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   3.5 6.65 114.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 26.25 140.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C Platform

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424771

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 57.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 93.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 128.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 162.80  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 38.00 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16301492

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 52.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 86.20  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 28.80 115.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 199.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C Platform

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15134573

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 62.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 95.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 32.80 127.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 158.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 195.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15282494

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 9.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 65.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 97.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 119.35  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 149.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 193.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070465

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 88.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 23.00 111.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 151.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 189.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034640(6)

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 66.75  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 95.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 121.65  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 160.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 182.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954796

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 82.80  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 29.00 111.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 146.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 180.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Griffiths-Williams (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17114947

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 79.95  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 108.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 140.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 177.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C Platform

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #15303738

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 51.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 81.05  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 101.75  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 138.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 176.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796529

201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 57.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 122.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 153.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 175.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955610

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 52.40  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 74.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 107.25  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 128.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 169.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #163930311

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 56.25  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 83.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 100.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 133.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 168.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148464012

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 49.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 76.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 100.20  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 136.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 168.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Belle Kerley (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034620(14)

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 47.85  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 74.85  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 106.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 130.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 167.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C Platform

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #147911713

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 57.95  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 85.95  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 112.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 142.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966514

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 53.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 79.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 102.95  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 135.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 162.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #157920015

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 46.50  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 76.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 108.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 139.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 161.15  Armstand Somersault

Isla Moir (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90046654(18)

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 56.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 84.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.5 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 15.30 100.25 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 125.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 160.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159216

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 46.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 75.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 94.45  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 117.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 155.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bea Traviss-Turner (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #172843617

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 46.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 73.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 101.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 22.95 124.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 150.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group C Platform

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #153037418

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 47.25  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 22.50 69.75  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 18.00 87.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 113.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #149453319

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 42.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 61.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 87.45  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 113.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 136.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14832641

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 60.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 95.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 128.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 160.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 193.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 234.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14470732

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 57.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 92.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 122.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 155.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 192.35  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 229.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15845653

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 57.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 86.50  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 128.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 158.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 193.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 227.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #13600604

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 88.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 124.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 192.75  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 224.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #13450485

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 51.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 83.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 110.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 143.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 179.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 220.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90004586(6)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 128.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 157.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 188.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 218.85  Forward Double Somersault

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15254206

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 58.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 117.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 152.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 186.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 218.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796577

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 79.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 111.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 179.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 214.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023837(9)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 82.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 113.00  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 141.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 177.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 214.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club #14916588

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 52.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 82.30  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 120.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 146.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 178.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 212.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eden Hickinbottom (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #14329499

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 49.20  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 107.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 135.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 173.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 211.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #144873510

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 64.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 93.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 126.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 160.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 27.00 187.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 209.80  Forward Double Somersault

Eszter Abraham (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179071311

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 52.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 78.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 109.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 142.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 178.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 209.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #174248212

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 50.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 80.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 108.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 32.20 141.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 176.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 209.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #139042413

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 56.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 87.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 123.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 151.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 188.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 19.50 208.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #144774614

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 87.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 114.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 137.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 166.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 204.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90030302(17)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 57.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 82.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 105.55  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 131.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 173.30  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 204.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #144775215

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 55.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 138.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 171.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 204.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023710(19)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 83.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 100.25  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 136.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 172.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 203.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129901816

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 49.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 78.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 109.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 142.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 170.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 200.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #137874817

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 55.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.25  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 144.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 166.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 198.65  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #148131218

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 79.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 108.95  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 139.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 163.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 196.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487619

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 85.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 113.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 142.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 168.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 195.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023596(24)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 73.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 92.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 120.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 160.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 193.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151090420

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 52.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 78.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 107.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 139.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 174.20  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 16.80 191.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #149931921

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 17.85 69.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 138.10  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 160.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 187.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406422

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 75.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 103.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 137.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 158.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 184.85  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 1m

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving #150624223

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 50.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 70.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 97.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 125.45  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 145.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 180.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #131760424

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 71.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 99.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 122.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 152.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 178.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Huish (2010) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1407902(30)

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.60  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 73.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 99.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 130.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 162.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 12.65 175.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Houlding (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #163751925

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 42.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 68.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 91.80  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 121.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 148.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 1.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 19.80 168.00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 3m

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14832641

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 67.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 106.65  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 139.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 184.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 219.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 256.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 3m

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14487352

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 70.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 36.10 106.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 141.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 185.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 219.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.5 27.00 246.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #13600603

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 96.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 128.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 165.95  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 201.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 237.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #13450484

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 56.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 88.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 121.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 158.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 198.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 234.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90004586(5)

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 97.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 167.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 190.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 224.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13904245

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 54.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 91.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 123.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 162.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 190.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 221.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #15109046

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 83.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 113.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 144.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 180.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 220.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 3m

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990187

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 65.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 98.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 129.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 161.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 194.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 216.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023837(9)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 53.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 87.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 127.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 161.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 178.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 216.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90030302(10)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 45.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 80.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 116.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 148.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 181.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 216.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424828

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 55.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 81.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 141.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 178.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 211.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Daisy Dennison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14813129

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 85.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 114.40  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 146.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 176.40  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 33.00 209.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #158456510

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 91.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 124.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 17.55 141.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 173.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 208.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 3m

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #152542011

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 84.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 116.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 149.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 186.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 207.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406412

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 53.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 84.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 116.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 148.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 176.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 206.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152487613

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 75.60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 105.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 134.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 204.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023596(17)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 54.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 75.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 102.95  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 140.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 175.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 199.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ekaterina Skolska (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #177311914

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 49.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 75.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 105.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 136.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 162.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 198.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club #149165815

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 58.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 83.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 115.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 22.80 137.95  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 166.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 198.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B 3m

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #144707316

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 95.50  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 127.90  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 168.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0   0.5 1.40 170.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 25.65 195.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #137874817

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 49.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 79.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 102.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 136.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 161.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 191.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eszter Abraham (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179071318

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 26.25 53.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 80.05  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 104.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 137.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 161.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 190.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ruby Houlding (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #163751919

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 47.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 74.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 95.90  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 125.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 150.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 176.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157965720

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 92.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 115.80  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 144.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.0   4.0 8.00 152.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 176.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023710(25)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 77.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 103.05  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 139.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 165.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.5   3.5 6.65 171.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B Platform

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14487351

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 71.05  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 92.65  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 131.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 166.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 200.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14832642

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 22.50 52.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 84.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 117.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 152.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 186.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving #14470733

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 34.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 57.75  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 83.35  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 119.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 153.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 181.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15254204

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 55.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 105.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 144.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 179.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #13450485

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 49.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 72.50  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 96.80  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 171.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isla-Grace Henderson (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90004586(6)

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 60.20  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 83.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 111.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 169.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B Platform

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15845656

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.5 23.10 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 19.80 70.95  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 104.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 136.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 166.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Horsburgh (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023837(8)

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 52.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 70.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 126.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 160.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424827

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 48.65  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 75.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 99.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 130.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 160.20  Armstand Somersault

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248768

103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 19.80 37.40  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 64.00  Reverse Dive

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 93.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 130.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 157.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13904249

103B 10 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 45.60  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.5   10.5 21.00 66.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 29.40 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 120.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 156.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157965710

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 52.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 78.80  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 107.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 131.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 155.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B Platform

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #137874811

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 56.90  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 86.35  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   8.5 20.40 106.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 128.35  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eszter Abraham (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179071312

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 48.45  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 81.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 102.15  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 129.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406413

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 45.30  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 70.80  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 103.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 128.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 149.60  Armstand Somersault

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151090414

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 42.55  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 92.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 123.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 149.05  Armstand Somersault

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023596(17)

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 53.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 79.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 96.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5   13.0 23.40 120.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90030302(18)

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 48.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 71.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 95.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.0 14.40 109.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 19.80 129.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group B Platform

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving #131760415

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 42.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 61.30  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 82.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 17.10 100.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 125.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 1m

Rose McCabe (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #13513091

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 59.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 86.95  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 114.95  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 148.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 185.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 222.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 268.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975352

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 54.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 33.60 88.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 122.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 153.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 190.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 226.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 266.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13714793

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 91.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 120.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 157.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 182.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 219.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 265.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Royal (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #17348834

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 53.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 83.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 145.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 182.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 218.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 261.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 1m

Maddie Elliott (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #14870085

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 67.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 92.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 117.95  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 147.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 184.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 217.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 259.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262196

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 81.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 107.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 141.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 180.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 222.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 259.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #13337787

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 53.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 82.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 112.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 144.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 182.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 217.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 252.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving #14741168

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 54.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 78.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 106.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 137.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 213.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 35.00 248.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #15007449

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 17.60 47.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 18.70 66.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 95.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 129.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 171.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 40.25 212.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 247.20  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 1m

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175490410

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 53.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 86.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 116.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 147.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 178.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 206.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 242.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #131013711

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 56.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 79.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 106.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 143.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 13.80 157.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 193.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 241.30  Inward Double Somersault

Lilian Loser (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #164367312

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 62.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 92.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 124.90  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 152.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 184.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0   6.5 15.60 199.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 239.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187913

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 54.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 112.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 138.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 172.70  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 207.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 238.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90013437(14)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 55.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 86.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 111.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 129.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 162.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 199.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 236.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 1m

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020352(15)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 56.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 148.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 184.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 24.15 209.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.5 25.20 234.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #139832414

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 50.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5   8.5 17.85 68.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 94.15  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.5 33.35 157.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 191.75  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 231.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Schneider (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (17)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 87.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 117.80  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 141.00  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 199.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 229.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #166324715

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 78.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 106.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 142.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 26.45 169.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 201.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 26.40 228.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving #129215916

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 53.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 80.95  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 111.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 2.0 0.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 10.45 121.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 152.65  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 187.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 227.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 68 / 83 23:17,  30 June 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 1m

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492217

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 47.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 72.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 105.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 138.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 171.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 27.60 199.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.5   9.0 18.90 218.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187818

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 76.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 101.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 123.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 159.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 177.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 31.05 208.30  Forward Double Somersault

Sophia West (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90012317(22)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 44.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 67.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 93.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   7.5 16.50 109.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 141.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 166.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 198.60  Forward Double Somersault

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #118242419

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 48.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 72.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 96.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 124.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 153.35  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 177.35  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.0 16.00 193.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Zara Saines (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90019487(24)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 59.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 90.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 122.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 122.45 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 155.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 4.0   7.0 14.70 170.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 13.20 183.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142622020

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 81.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   7.5 12.75 94.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 15.75 110.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 143.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 172.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0   4.5 10.80 182.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142514921

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 55.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 20.40 104.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 11.90 116.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 23.10 139.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 157.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 19.80 177.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13714791

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 64.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 103.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5   19.5 40.95 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 175.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 206.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 253.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 307.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maddie Elliott (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #14870082

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 63.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 91.20  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 120.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 151.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 190.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 235.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 288.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975353

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 65.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 133.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 172.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 217.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 252.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 26.60 278.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #13983244

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 68.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 102.95  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 132.65  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 161.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 24.20 185.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 227.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 47.25 274.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rose McCabe (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #13513095

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 62.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 93.30  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 124.80  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 196.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 234.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 36.45 270.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549046

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 59.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 125.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 161.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 198.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 228.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 270.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020352(7)

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 63.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 91.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 131.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 165.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 201.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 236.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0   11.0 30.80 267.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13101377

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 60.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 90.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 123.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 154.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 176.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 215.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 256.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Evie Royal (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #17348838

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 65.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 97.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 124.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 158.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 198.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 226.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.5   10.5 29.40 256.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Zara Schneider (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (10)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 63.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 95.30  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 125.90  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 27.00 188.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 219.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 253.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zara Saines (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90019487(11)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 56.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 86.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 118.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 150.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 187.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 220.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 31.20 252.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16632479

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 87.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 124.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 159.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 184.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 209.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 250.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving #147411610

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 56.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 85.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 119.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 153.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 193.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   8.0 21.60 215.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 249.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #133377811

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.70  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 80.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 112.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 146.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 175.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 211.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 247.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving #129215912

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 60.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 87.75  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 115.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 148.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 184.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 216.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 245.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492213

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 57.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 88.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 115.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 26.00 141.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 182.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 219.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 243.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142621914

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 85.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 111.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 144.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 181.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 209.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 33.75 243.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Amy Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187915

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 34.65 59.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 90.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 123.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 147.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 180.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 214.50  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 243.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #150074416

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 52.80  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 76.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 38.85 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 149.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 184.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 210.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0   13.0 27.30 237.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club #141984717

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 52.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 79.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 100.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 133.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 163.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 195.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 232.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142514918

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 46.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 72.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 103.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 131.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 164.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 23.75 188.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 221.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187819

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 53.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 75.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 98.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 125.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 159.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 188.60  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 219.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90013437(23)

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 79.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 114.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 142.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 24.15 166.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0   5.0 11.00 177.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 210.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 74 / 83 23:17,  30 June 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A 3m

Issy Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136708020

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 48.90  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 78.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 97.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203A 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 158.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 187.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 18.70 206.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia West (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90012317(25)

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 38.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 63.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 88.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 113.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 142.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 172.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 205.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142622021

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 48.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 75.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 101.60  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 128.60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 160.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 1.5   7.0 14.70 175.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   10.0 19.00 194.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #118242422

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 44.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 70.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 96.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 122.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.0 15.40 138.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 163.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 193.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A Platform

Maddie Elliott (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #14870081

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 76.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 107.25  Back Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 138.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 171.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 207.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 258.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A Platform

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020352(2)

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 61.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 92.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 130.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 168.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 213.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 257.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13714792

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 30.60 104.35  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 139.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 176.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 218.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 248.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975353

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 69.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 103.80  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 135.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.5 18.00 153.80 2Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 195.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 238.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200824

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 64.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 100.40  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.5 31.00 131.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 25.30 156.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 189.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 236.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving #14741165

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 59.60  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 89.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 122.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 157.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 35.10 192.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 234.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13101376

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 58.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 89.10  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 113.40  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 37.80 151.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 222.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A Platform

Eva Lang (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #13983247

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 59.50  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 89.20  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 117.10  Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 150.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 190.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 221.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549048

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 57.55  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 81.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 113.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 148.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 40.00 188.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 220.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262199

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 58.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 84.90  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 121.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 154.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 189.60  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 29.90 219.50  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90013437(11)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 50.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.0 19.00 69.00  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 97.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 125.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 161.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 194.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Schneider (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (12)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 53.30  Armstand Somersault

303C 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 89.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 118.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 145.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 176.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   4.5 12.60 189.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Issy Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #136708010

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 41.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 67.90  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 98.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 126.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 157.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female Group A Platform

Megan Norton (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142187811

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0   12.0 19.20 44.70  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 91.80  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 124.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 159.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 188.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #166324712

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 54.95  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 80.60  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 112.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 143.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 143.10 1Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.0 28.80 171.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142514913

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 66.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 91.60  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 116.80  Armstand Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 11.00 127.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 160.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 1.0 3.0 2.0 0.5 1.5   4.5 9.45 170.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #118242414

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 46.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 75.65  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 96.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 118.05  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 144.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 167.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Isabella Morisot Vitale (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045895
Isla Moir (2013)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90046654

(1)

201C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  

101B 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 73.206.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   6.5 29.5 30.09 103.296.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 32.5 42.90 146.197.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

Sienna Robson (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633300
Alice Morskyj (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1513457

1

401B 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  

201C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 77.405.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   6.0 31.0 40.92 118.326.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.0 3.5   3.5 21.0 27.72 146.044.5 3.5 3.5 4.5  



Female Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Mollie Cotter (2012)  -- Southend Diving #1507046
Teagan Mousley (2012)  -- Plymouth Diving #1530374

2

103B 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   5.5 26.5 31.80 31.805.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  

201B 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 70.207.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   5.5 27.5 36.30 106.505.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   6.0 28.0 36.96 143.465.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  

Lily Billton (2015)  -- Southend Diving #1675184
Sienna Deakin (2015)  -- Southend Diving #1705315

3

401B 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 6.0 7.0 5.5  

201B 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 71.406.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   6.0 25.0 33.00 104.405.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   6.0 29.5 38.94 143.345.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  

Lily Houzego (2013)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1528249
Florence Brindley (2012)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1579200

4

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   6.0 29.0 34.80 34.806.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

201C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 30.0 36.00 70.806.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 31.5 32.13 102.936.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.5   6.5 30.5 40.26 143.196.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

Beth Moxon (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695365
Ayla Jackson (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695396

5

101B 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  

201C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   5.5 28.5 34.20 70.806.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   5.0 25.0 33.00 103.805.0 5.0 6.0 5.0  

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 1.5 1.0   3.0 15.0 19.80 123.602.5 2.5 3.5 2.5  

Bea Traviss-Turner (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1728436
Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695482

6

401B 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   6.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  

201B 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 27.5 33.00 70.205.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   3.5 21.0 21.42 91.624.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   5.5 24.0 31.68 123.305.0 5.0 6.0 5.5  

Kara Conby (2012)  -- Southend Diving #1670385
Eva Ryan (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1705293

7

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   5.5 26.0 31.20 31.204.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  

103B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   5.5 27.0 32.40 63.605.0 4.5 6.0 5.5  

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   6.0 27.0 24.30 87.906.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   6.0 25.5 33.66 121.565.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  

Hallie Cave (2013)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1527319
Sophia Howard (2012)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1630966

8

401B 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   5.5 28.0 33.60 33.605.0 6.0 4.5 5.5  

301B 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   5.0 22.5 27.00 60.604.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5   5.0 25.5 26.01 86.614.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 25.5 33.66 120.275.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Emma Armstrong (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1630149
Kate Makare (2013)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1689556

9

401B 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   5.5 32.0 38.40 38.406.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  

201B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   5.0 30.0 36.00 74.406.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   3.0 18.5 26.64 101.044.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 1.0 2.0   3.5 14.5 19.14 120.182.5 2.5 0.5 2.0  

Belle Kerley (2012)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90034620
Claudia Gibb (2013)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90034640

(11)

401B 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   5.5 28.0 33.60 33.606.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

101B 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 66.605.5 5.0 6.5 5.0  

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 25.5 33.66 100.265.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0   2.0 14.0 16.80 117.063.0 2.5 2.0 2.0  

Daisy Costello (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695461
Orla Gainfort (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695470

10

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 27.5 33.00 33.005.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

201B 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   5.5 22.5 27.00 60.005.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   5.0 25.5 26.01 86.015.5 5.0 4.0 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   5.0 23.5 31.02 117.034.5 5.5 4.5 5.0  

Olivia Loney (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695486
Swara Suryavanshi (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695479

11

401B 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   5.0 27.0 32.40 32.405.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  

201B 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   5.5 26.5 31.80 64.206.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   5.5 27.0 27.54 91.745.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   5.0 19.0 25.08 116.824.0 3.5 4.0 4.0  

Alice Jones (2012)  -- Plymouth Diving #1530373
Myia Lilley (2014)  -- Plymouth Diving #1738599

12

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 33.006.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  

301C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   4.5 22.0 26.40 59.404.5 4.0 4.0 5.0  

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   6.0 29.0 27.84 87.246.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 5.0 4.5   4.5 22.0 29.04 116.284.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  

Millie Bailey (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1714940
Fearne Hauschild (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695414

13

401B 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   6.0 28.5 34.20 34.205.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  

301C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   5.0 22.5 27.00 61.204.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   3.5 20.0 20.40 81.604.0 3.0 4.0 4.0  

402C 1 1.6 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 27.5 26.40 108.005.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  

Thea St Omer (2014)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1689561
Hollie Hewer (2014)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1630580

14

101B 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 33.005.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  

401B 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   4.0 23.5 28.20 61.204.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 27.5 24.75 85.955.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   4.0 20.0 19.20 105.154.5 4.0 3.0 3.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group C/D 1m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Tallulah Taylor (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579652
Betsy Crossley (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695491

15

401B 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 27.0 32.40 32.405.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

103B 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 32.400.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   5.5 23.0 30.36 62.765.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 25.0 30.00 92.765.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group A/B 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Maddie Elliott (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving #1487008
Poppy Jones (2010)  -- Plymouth Diving #1447073

1

401B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.207.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   7.0 32.5 39.00 76.207.0 6.5 6.0 7.5  

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 29.0 36.54 112.745.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   5.5 29.0 41.76 154.506.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.5 5.0 5.5   4.5 20.5 33.21 187.714.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  

Rose McCabe (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving #1351309
Evie Royal (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving #1734883

2

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   5.5 29.0 34.80 34.806.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  

201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   6.5 30.0 36.00 70.807.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 30.0 43.20 114.006.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5   4.5 21.0 34.02 148.024.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0   4.5 23.0 38.64 186.665.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  

Rain Downer (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1474116
Emily Anstis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1292159

3

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.207.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.0 36.00 73.206.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 28.5 37.62 110.826.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 4.5 5.0   5.0 23.0 37.26 148.085.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   6.0 28.0 36.96 185.045.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  

Myia Richards (2009)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1371479
Lilian Loser (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1643673

4

201B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 38.407.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.0 36.00 74.406.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   5.5 28.0 33.60 108.006.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   5.5 25.5 33.66 141.666.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.0 37.80 179.466.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  

Sophia Harris (2011)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1448735
Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1333778

5

401B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.408.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  

103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 72.006.0 6.0 5.0 6.5  

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   6.5 29.5 33.63 105.636.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.5 31.0 39.06 144.696.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   6.0 27.0 34.02 178.715.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  



Female Group A/B 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Scarlett Hallam (2007)  -- Dacorum Diving Club #1597535
Elodie Biggam (2010)  -- Dacorum Diving Club #1390424

6

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.807.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0   4.0 22.5 27.00 64.804.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   5.0 28.0 35.28 100.086.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.5 33.39 133.475.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   4.5 26.5 38.16 171.635.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

Ella Duthie (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90030302
Isla Berry (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90023596

(7)

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.407.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 70.206.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.5 27.5 29.70 99.905.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 28.5 32.49 132.396.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   5.5 26.0 34.32 166.715.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  

Amelie Avery (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1506242
Regan Raffell (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1360060

7

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 34.806.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  

103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 69.606.0 6.0 5.0 6.5  

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 27.5 29.70 99.305.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   5.5 26.0 29.64 128.945.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   6.0 26.0 34.32 163.265.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  

Ariana Fox (2010)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1510904
Naya Sogut (2009)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1663247

8

103B 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   6.5 26.5 31.80 31.805.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  

201B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   5.5 26.0 31.20 63.006.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   6.5 27.5 33.00 96.006.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   6.0 27.0 34.02 130.026.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   4.5 23.0 33.12 163.144.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  

Ekaterina Skolska (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1773119
Jasmine Bailey (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1525420

9

103B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 28.0 33.60 33.606.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   5.5 25.5 30.60 64.206.0 4.5 5.5 4.5  

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   6.0 27.5 31.35 95.555.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   6.0 28.0 36.96 132.515.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0   4.5 20.5 25.83 158.344.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  

Amy Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1421879
Lauren Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426220

10

103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   7.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   5.0 25.5 30.60 67.205.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   6.5 29.0 38.28 105.486.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 2.0 1.5   3.0 16.5 20.79 126.273.5 2.5 3.0 3.5  

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   4.5 20.0 22.80 149.074.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female Group A/B 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Poppy Rice (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1584064
Lacey Hale (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1499319

11

401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   6.5 29.0 34.80 34.806.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

201B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   5.5 24.5 29.40 64.205.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  

403C 3 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   5.5 23.5 26.79 90.994.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   4.5 21.0 25.20 116.194.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  

105C 3 2.2 2.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   4.0 21.5 28.38 144.574.0 4.0 5.0 4.5  

Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving #1317604
Tobi Fayomi (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1299018

12

401B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   5.0 24.5 29.40 29.405.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  

103B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   5.0 24.0 28.80 58.205.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   5.0 25.0 27.00 85.205.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   5.0 25.0 28.50 113.705.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   4.0 23.0 26.22 139.924.0 4.0 4.5 5.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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